HYGIENIC pelle + époussette PBT - bleu

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau fibre
Longueur de fibre visible
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Box barcode
Food Approved

Poids / mAz2

5412976725286
96039091

PBT

50 mm

10

345 mm

260 mm

90 mm

0,28 kg

1010 mm

400 mm

360 mm

2,8 kg
5412976827256

No



