## HYGIENIC pelle + époussette PBT - bleu



## Fiche technique

EAN Code	5412976725286
Code intrastat	96039091
Matériau fibre	PBT
Longueur de fibre visible	50 mm
PiÃ"ces/carton	10
Longeur article	345 mm
Largeur article	260 mm
Hauteur article	90 mm
Poids article	0,28 kg
Longueur carton	1010 mm
Largeur Carton	400 mm
Hauteur carton	360 mm
Poids carton net	2,8 kg
Box barcode	5412976827256
Food Approved	No
Poids / m²	<u>-</u>